2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 4 - Morganton,

April 1 & 2, 2000

MORNING BIKE RESULTS

01-Sportsman

1
2
3
4

374
550
900
557

Alan Randt
Larry Pegram
Paul Clipper
Kevin Schwantz

02-Super Sen
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159
581
160
173
567
187
762
219
512
799
565
473
199
750
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254
497
911
849
590
474
727
306
754
278
422
462
942
791
233
910
211
564
344
382
030)
380
449
556
381
790
575
405
698
751
578
595
597
477
775
498
576
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197
203
454
998
482
596
200
390
397
455
309

Terry Mealer
Jimmy Ford
Wayne Beatty
Terry Flynn
Robert Brendle
Jack Falbo
George Yount
Joe Klinsensmith
Glenn Adams
Frank Nelson
Jim Armitage

J C Lenning
Harry Greenlee
Jimmy Lynch

Joshua Whisnant
Adam Delph
Josh Powell
Heath Lee
Bryan Henson
Matt Little
Andrew Bobbitt
Eric Noel

David Galiamo
Ryan Hiscox
Joey Jenkins
Lonnie Rider
Justin Tucker
Cody Stroud
Heath Neely
Eric Scheirer
Luke Stouffer
Steven Litz

D R Atwood
Chris Smith
Shaun Harold
Ronald Denham II
Andre Camacho
Nick Lafon

Van Etheridge
George Menia
Kevin Wheeler
Dwayne King
Michael Barcus
Robbie Overstreet
David Dabbs
Jesse Little
Jason Vislay
Luke Durham
Johnny Bumns
Bobby Power Jr.
Daniel Dabbs

Stephen Guenther
Clay Coorson
Matthew Pressley
Scott Dillon
Joseph Derryberry
Danny McClinton
Dan Kormos
Brandon Bollinger
William Oehler
Cameron Spencer
Bill Hart

Lansing
Baltimore
Medford Lakes
Davidson

Austell
Lithia Springs
Charlotte

Ft. Wayne
Forest City
Fairmont
Morganton
Bethel Park
Palmyra
Waunesboro
Kingsport
Greenwood
Candler
Scranton

Gaffney
Bristol
Ashtabula
Donalds
Landerman
Virgie
Fayetteville
West Palestine
Weston
Leetonia
Salem

Clyde
Medway
Burgettstown
Parker
Bethel Park
Leetonia

Millfield
Hodges
Williamstown
Seven Springs
Simpsonville
Maryville
Wilson
Sumter
Sumter
Hodges
Grafton
Laurens
Concord
Concord
Rochester
Acworth
Laurel
Salisbury
Concord

Pittsburgh
Glenton
Waynesville
Bristol
Rising Fawn
Asheville
Girard
Morganton
Charlotte
Hudson
Greenwood

MI
OH
NJ

NC

GA
GA
NC

NC

NC
PA
PA
GA
TN

SC

PA
NC

GA
NC

NC
NC
NC
SC

NC

KT™M
YAM
KTM
SuUz

YAM
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1:56:12
2:20:39
2:21:46
0:57:57

1:56:51
1:58:59
2:00:54
2:08:41
2:10:24
2:14:37
2:21:19
2:33:21
2:01:38
2:08:59
2:25:55
1:44:26
0:50:56
0:25:20

2:02:32
2:04:15
2:05:26
2:06:08
2:08:13
2:08:25
2:09:09
2:10:01
2:10:37
2:10:47
2:12:34
2:13:19
2:14:15
2:16:17
2:17:16
2:18:32
2:18:58
2:19:56
1:39:11
1:46:41
1:54:57
155730
2:00:12
2:02:24
2:02:50
2:10:22
2:10:50
2:14:41
2:39:39
1:21:30
1:22:41
11:02:58]
1:47:13
0:53:02
1:23:00
0:27:28
1:21:46

2:00:53
2:01:06
2:01:23
2:04:02
2:04:12
2:05:34
2:07:27
2:07:50
2:08:44
2:10:19
2:10:28
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478

Edward McDuffie  Bluff City
Bruce Peiffer Dover
Derek Mieze Pittsburgh
R. Matt Zines Salem

Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville
Joe Pcola W Mifflein
Keith Blackburn High Point
William Lee Hughes Abbeville
Mark Gundrum Erie

Richard Setzer Lenoir
Richard Belvins China Grove
Gary Richards Kannapolis
Ben Bowles Denver
Greg Koebler Grove City
Steve Loveday Bethel Park
Tim Bradshaw Lexington
Brian Parrish Duluth
Matthew Wilson Pleasantview
Gary Carrier Bluff City
Shawn Remington  Hiller
Arville Adams Piney Flats
Buddy Hardy Boone

Bart Hayes N. Wilkesboro
Chris McDowell Hoschton
Joshua Adams Martinsville
Douglas McQuillan  Finleyville
John Fields Athens
Matthew Biedka Holland
Ricky Doores La Vergne
Scott Presnell Newport
James Linebarger ~ Greeneville
Fred Hull Conyers
Chris Kistner Bristol

Gary Yough Chicora
Travis Collins Travelers Rest
Todd Eaton Bristol
Henry Tumer Roebuck
Tony Rion Dickson
Eric Remick West Milford
Wendell Gay Sizerock
Carl Pettit Cameron
Jason Miller Jonesboro
Clint Edwards Uhrichsville
Michael Power Sr.  Salisbury
Chris Clark Watkinsville
Tad Daniels Weston
Jonathan Hyatt Spartanburg
Kevin Sparks Georgetown
Ben Butler Cameron
William Bova Williamstown
Bud Matto Pottsville
Duane Wellington  Simpsonville
Danny Popov Athens
Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland
Chris Jones Pauline
Kevin Gregory Knoxville
James Niles Southbury
Miles Simons Tidioute
Robert Hechinger ~ Brownsburg
Jeffrey Shearin Pinetops
David G Mace Saint Marys
Mark Brucks Anaheim
Gregory Hamm Pikeville
William Hall Wilson
Charles Hales Goldsboro
Shannon Hayes Georgetown
David Scearce Morganton
Billy Miller Bluff City
Bob Gregg Lexington
Gary Watkins Toccoa

Jeff Booher Bluff City
Greg Nehr Pittsburgh
Douglas Sanders Lenoir

Gary Bisang Lexington
Mark Feth Pittsburgh

N
PA
TN

NC
GA
IN

PA

PA
N

TN
GA

PA
SC

SC
N
NJ

A%
GA
OH
NC
GA

SC
KY
WV
wVv

SC

(&5

KT™M

KTM

YAM
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2:13:16
2:13:19
2:13:42
2:21:00
2:23:53
2:28:31
1:48:26
1:48:45
1:59:08
2:01:18
2:02:24
2:14:16
2:14:24
2:16:45
2:24:47
2:49:53
0:54:14
0:26:13

2:13:20
2:14:24
2:19:58
1:52:58
1:56:22
1:58:47
1:59:45
2:00:14
2:01:09
2:04:08
2:05:44
2:16:13
2:21:44
2:45:51
0:34:06

2:07:15
2:09:08
2:11:09
2:11:50
2:14:04
2:17:03
2:17:47
2:21:34
2:24:00
2:31:15
2:40:41
1:46:04
1:53:50
1:53:57
1:54:09
1:54:39
1:54:56
1:55:09
1:55:85
1:57:06
2:01:01
2:01:14
2:01:27
2:08:59
2:11:58
2:12:10
2:38:09
1:48:10
0:58:54
0:42:02
0:52:23
0:53:48

1:59:14
2:04:51
2:06:42
2:07:27
2:09:07
2:11:11
2313:35
2:14:35
2:15:03
2:15:30



400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
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543336 Rhett McBrayer
513617 Gregory Kinkelaar
651976 Brian Aldridge
589089 Craig Hicks
651979 Chris Sharpe
599777 August Matula
9933808 Ray Ovellet
475720 Jim Brown
729943 Edward Markoski
410636 William Grubbs
569412 Daniel Ketterer
9933796 Brian Penfro
492181 Jennifer Cummins
9828661 Chris Goodlett
599954 Kenneth Beck
605911 Josh McMasters
9828644 Steveb Cornatzer
474810 Daryl Hornburger
9832148 Dan Taylor
9933804 Darryl Wolten
679841 Earl Hose
614959 James Green
651998 Thomas Lancaster
9832147 Sheldon Scott
9933830 Keith Anderson
412427 Benjamin Thompson
651999 Noel Heath
717968 Marc Obenshain
9933846 Richard Martinez
694489 Chad Fornash
9828090 Michael Kyte
9832156 Jake Payne
566046 Alan Coppenbarger
9933804 Ron Smith
500838 James Meltz
686042 Todd McCarter
712205 Jeremy Sullivan
358424 Jeremy Stark
659102 Russ Brumitt
9511188 Chuck Dunn
373125 Kevin R Wible
9828646 Doug Herbert
312213 Gary Freeze
9933796 Randy Slagle
646333 James S Swindle
713360 Travis Davis
9933845 Chris Earlywine
713359 Rodney Bachl
9933831 Chris Thor
9832157 Eric Larson
721262 Todd Weil
589189 Kendall K Jenkins
710656 Eric Stemp
713357 Walter Whitehead
9933804 Sean Stach
651991 William D Brown
679868 Tom Mckeon
9828659 Hoyt Penland
529752 Stan Digby
9933831 Matthew Salayko
9933793 Robert Webb
727329 Walter Tasker
727705 Eric Kay
9832153 Eric Burton
9832147 Blake Johnson
9933846 John Szafran
686020 John Webb
9832164 Michael Church
698525 Michael Sarullo

149
150

148
149

153

156
157 900
158

159
159

160
160

163

165

167

174
177

147
148

151
152
152
153
156
157

159

160

163

164

165
166

166

167
168
170
1741
172 900

900 173

178

179

179
180

181
900 182

182
183

184

900

150
151
152

155

157

159

160
163

164
165

166

172
173
176
177
178
179

180

182

183
184

185
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354
353
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352
352
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351
350
350
349
349
349
348
348
346
345
345
344
344
344
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342
342
341
341
341
341
338
338
338
337
337
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336
335
335
335
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324
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323
323
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321
320
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319
319
318
318
317
317
316
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1195
12 439
13 677
14 583
15 668
16 320
17 593
18 967
1955559
939
21 464
450
341
220
25 421
662
490
28 338

Frederick Schmidt
James Culler
Mitchell Ivester
William Stange
David Brookins
Guy Stump

Greg Shafer

John Reiser
Steven Lyda
Edward Lizotte
David Thompson
Timothy Blalock
William Brewer
Dorian Mieze
Paul Clary

John Wilson
Andrew Tomlinson
Michael Yawb

08-Senior C

1 181
2 367
3¢ 370
4 415
5 495
6 383
7 319
8 785
9 362
10+ 355
11 372
12 793
13 465
14 572
15 468
16 249
175179,
18 702

Mark Willman
Charlie Johnson
L Steven Lewis
Charles Cress
Elbert McNiel
David Gubala
David Heath
Billy Childers
John Savoie
Mark Triscila
Anthony Lewis
Lewis Webb
Dale Folwell
Robert Lee
Mitchell Setzer
Jonathan Rentschler
Sidney Clark
Bill Clay

09-Women

326
679
999
271
318

374
159
581
532
197
160
203
454
254
10 998
11 482
12 497
13 188
14 911
15 596
16 849
17 694
18 774
19 200
215
212390
590
23 474
173
25 397
650
27 563
28 727
181
306
31 455
567
33 309
754
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Jennifer Shultz
Deborah Broderick
Karen Nelson
Heidi Landon
Jennifer Heath

Alan Randt

Terry Mealer
Jimmy Ford
Shannon Hayes
Stephen Guenther
Wayne Beatty
Clay Coorson
Matthew Pressley
Joshua Whisnant
Scott Dillon
Joseph Derryberry
Adam Delph
David Scearce
Josh Powell
Danny McClinton
Heath Lee

Billy Miller

Gary Yough

Dan Kormos

Bob Gregg
Brandon Bollinger
Bryan Henson
Matt Little

Terry Flynn
William Oehler
Gary Watkins
Travis Collins
Andrew Bobbitt
Mark Willman
Eric Noel
Cameron Spencer
Robert Brendle
Bill Hart

David Galiamo

West Mifflin
Lenoir
Turnerville
Painesville
Columbus
Morristown
Clemson
Salem
Winston Salem
St. Marys
Oviedo
Beaufort
Cochran
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Roswell
Asheville
Dublin

Kittanning
Amicoi
Loudon

Butler

King

Lewiston
Rome
Hindman
Davisburg
McDonald
Loudon
Clarksville
Winston Salem
Hillsborough
Lenoir
Chardon
Durhar
Connelly Sprgs

Salt Rock
Orange City
Waynesboro
Lebanon
Rome

Lansing
Austell
Lithia Springs
Georgetown
Pittsburgh
Charlotte
Glenton
Waynesville
Gaffney
Bristol
Rising Fawn
Bristol
Morganton
Ashtabula
Asheyville
Donalds
Bluff City
Chicora
Girard
Lexington
Morganton
Landerman
Virgie

Ft. Wayne
Charlotte
Toccoa
Travelers Rest
Fayetteville
Kittanning
West Palestine
Hudson
Forest City
Greenwood
Weston

GA

NC

NC

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON

KT™M
SuUzZ
Suz

YAM
YAM
HON
KT™M
SuUZ

KT™M

KAW

Suz

YAM
KT™M
HON
KTM
KT™M

HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
SUZ

HON
HSB

YAM
HON
ATK

YAM
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2:16:31
2:17:31
2:18:25
2:24:10
2:28:08
1:53:41
1:55:17:
1:59:34
2:01:01
2:10:33
1:22:29
1:34:28
1:44:52
1:52:17
0:28:31
0:30:30
0:33:35
0:48:31

2:09:24
2:12:58
2:13:08
2:19:36
1:52:39
1:53:03
1:54:16
1:54:55
1:56:01
1:56:21
1:57:17
1:58:42
1:59:55
2:11:59
1:45:29
1:59:40
1:55:54
0:33:22

1:52:45
1:57:06
2:09:31
1:45:59
1:16:32

1:56:12
1:56:51
1:58:59
1:59:14
2:00:53
2:00:54
2:01:06
2:01:23
2:02:32
2:04:02
2:04:12
2:04:15
2:04:51
2:05:26
2:05:34
2:06:08
2:06:42
2:07:15
2:07:27
2:07:27
2:07:50
2:08:13
2:08:25
2:08:41
2:08:44
2:09:07
2:09:08
2:09:09
2:09:24
2:10:01
2:10:19
2:10:24
2:10:28
2:10:37
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Ryan Hiscox
Todd Eaton

Jeff Booher
Henry Tumer
Joey Jenkins
Charlie Johnson
L Steven Lewis
Edward McDuffie
Lonnie Rider
Bruce Peiffer
Gary Carrier
Greg Nehr

Derek Mieze
Tony Rion

Justin Tucker
Shawn Remington
Douglas Sanders
Jack Falbo

Gary Bisang
Mark Feth

Cody Stroud
Frederick Schmidt
Eric Remick
Heath Neely
James Culler
Wendell Gay
Mitchell Ivester
Eric Scheirer
Luke Stouffer
Charles Cress
Steven Litz
Arville Adams
Larry Pegram

R. Matt Zines
George Yount
Carl Pettit

Paul Clipper

Ben Wappelhorst
Jason Miller
William Stange
David Brookins
Joe Pcola

Clint Edwards
Joe Klinsensmith
Michael Power Sr.
D R Atwood
Chris Clark

2 Chris Smith

Keith Blackburn
William Lee Hughes
Elbert McNiel
Jennifer Shultz
Buddy Hardy
David Gubala
Guy Stump

Tad Daniels
Jonathan Hyatt
Kevin Sparks
David Heath

Ben Butler

Billy Childers
William Bova
Shaun Harold
Bud Matto

Greg Shafer
Duane Wellington
John Savoie

Mark Triscila
Bart Hayes

Danny Popov
Deborah Broderick
Anthony Lewis
Ronald Denham II
Lewis Webb
Chris McDowell
Mark Gundrum
John Reiser
Joshua Adams

Leetonia
Bristol
Bluff City
Roebuck
Salem
Amicoi
Loudon
Bluff City
Clyde
Dover

Bluff City
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Dickson
Medway
Hiller
Lenoir
Fairmont
Lexington
Pittsburgh
Burgettstown
West Mifflin
West Milford
Parker
Lenoir
Sizerock
Turnerville
Bethel Park
Leetonia
Butler

Piney Flats
Baltimore
Salem
Morganton
Cameron
Medford Lakes
Wentzville
Jonesboro
Painesville
Columbus

W Mifflein
Uhrichsville
Bethel Park
Salisbury
Millfield
Watkinsville
Hodges

High Point
Abbeville
King

Salt Rock
Boone
Lewiston
Morristown
Weston
Spartanburg
Georgetown
Rome
Cameron
Hindman
Williamstown
Williamstown
Pottsville
Clemson
Simpsonville
Davisburg
McDonald

N. Wilkesboro
Athens
Orange City
Loudon
Seven Springs
Clarksville
Hoschton
Erie

Salem
Martinsville
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2:10:47
2:11:09
218
2:11:50
2:12:34
2:12:58
2:13:08
2:13:16
2:13:19
2:13:19
2:13:20
2:13:35
2:13:42
2:14:04
2:14:15
2:14:24
2:14:35
2:14:37
2:15:03
2:15:30
2:16:17
2:16:31
2:17:03
2:17:16
2:17:31
2:17:47
2:18:25
2:18:32
2:18:58
2:19:36
2:19:56
2:19:58
2:20:39
2:21:00
2:21:19
2:21:34
2:21:46
2:23:53
2:24:00
2:24:10
2:28:08
2:28:31
2:31515
2:33:21
2:40:41
1:39:11
1:46:04
1:46:41
1:48:26
1:48:45
1:52:39
1:52:45
1:52:58
1:53:03
1:53:41
1:53:50
125357
1:54:09
1:54:16
1:54:39
1:54:55
1:54:56
1:54:57
1:55:09
155817
1:55:35
1:56:01
1:56:21
1:56:22
1:57:06
1:57:06
155774117/
1:57:30
1:58:42
1:58:47
1:59:08
1:59:34
1:59:45



509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535,
536

698525 Michael Sarullo
9832147 Randy Pike
9933806 Richard Ehrlich

473235 David Jacobsen
9828661 Jason Reardon
9832148 Donald James
9828646 Ryan Blanks

479469 Charles Ruckdeschell

345528 Timothy Cummins

620738 James Yakubee

492192 Christopher W Robey

506998 Brad White

565809 Aries Blanton

719502 James Deweese
9828657 Brad Mann
9933831 Brian Cole

711975 Tony Zupaneic
9933796 Brian Adams

633616 Jeff Toal

650967 Troy Mccord

331808 David J Clark

305225 Scott Smalley

595715 John Archer
9828644 Jonathan Waters
9828657 Donnie Abner

618002 Mark A Lane
9933804 Vernon Kittell
9933801 Cory Ones

655334 William Cross
9828661 David Harned

545800 Joseph Piepszowski

618155 Sammy Hargrove
9832157 Tom Heylin

624345 Vincent Taormina
9828661 John Hornung

504799 Jamie Held

624216 Maril Tilsner
9833791 Craig Hurst

685697 Brian Hammond

492611 Zachary Zibura

609924 Khris Butter
9933808 Vincent Ippolito

679849 Peter Moon

657059 Joseph Lienhard
9933804 Robert Burns
9933796 Joe Starkey

680903 Jordan Rubinstein

420499 Michael Thomas
9933796 David Stover

666710 Matt DeBarr

627241 Ron Neisz

666746 Mitchell Clark

420500 Russell Lockhart
9938801 Jason Greer

514644 Randall Wolford
9828654 Vince Stankey

438506 Kevin Wall
9933806 William Green

574320 Bill Springfield
9933797 Christopher Mills

657836 Mike Kinley
9828655 Chris Fisher

200355 Richard Stroup
9832156 Darren Reese
9933796 Chad Lett
9828654 Bryan Thompson
9832156 Greg Rorie

666745 Danny Charles Wayne

506743 Brian Ransco
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186

187

187

193
194

198

199

202

203
204

219

230

232

188
190
191

192
193

194
196

197

199

203

205
207

210

214
215
220
222

226
224
228
230

234

186

191

900
900

196

199

200
201

205

207

900
213

215

220
2272
224
225
226
D2
228
230
232

233

185

187

195

197

199
900

200
202
203

204

205
206
207
208
210
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316
315
315
314
314
314
313
311
310
310
309
308
308
307
307
306
305
305
304
304
303
302
302
302
302
301
301
300
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
296
296
296
295
294
294
294
293
291
291
288
287
286
286
282
281
281
279
279
277
276
275
275
274

273
273
271
271
271
269
269
268
267
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

465
449
237
225
569

659
476
647
512
556
568
381
229
272
594
799
999
790
939
575
574
572
291
580
485
405
648
298
358
542
565
328
698
608
751
464
578
595
450
473
341
468
2717
597
302
220
249
632
199
477
798
557
335
775
579
750
363
498
421
662
702
490
524
379
338
330
377
318
576

Dale Folwell
Andre Camacho
Douglas McQuillan
Wesley Knippenberg
Steven Lyda
John Fields

Chris Jones
Richard Setzer
Kevin Gregory
Glenn Adams
Nick Lafon
Richard Belvins
Van Etheridge
Matthew Biedka
Ricky Doores
James Niles
Frank Nelson
Karen Nelson
George Menia
Edward Lizotte
Kevin Wheeler
Miles Simons
Robert Lee
Robert Hechinger
Gary Richards
Ben Bowles
Dwayne King
Scott Presnell
Greg Koebler
James Linebarger
Steve Loveday
Jim Armitage
Jeffrey Shearin
Michael Barcus
Fred Hull

Robbie Overstreet
David Thompson
David Dabbs
Jesse Little
Timothy Blalock
J C Lenning
William Brewer
Mitchell Setzer
Heidi Landon
Jason Vislay
David G Mace
Dorian Mieze
Jonathan Rentschler
Tim Bradshaw
Harry Greenlee
Luke Durham
Brian Parrish
Kevin Schwantz
Mark Brucks
Johnny Burns
Sidney Clark
Jimmy Lynch
Matthew Wilson
Bobby Power Jr.
Paul Clary

John Wilson

Bill Clay
Andrew Tomlinson
Chris Kistner
Gregory Hamm
Michael Yawb
William Hall
Charles Hales
Jennifer Heath
Daniel Dabbs

Winston Salem NC

Simpsonville  SC
Finleyville PA
Cumberland  MD
Winston Salem NC
Athens GA
Pauline SC
Lenoir NC
Knoxville TN
Palmyra PA
Maryville TN
China Grove  NC
Wilson NC
Holland PA
La Vergne N
Southbury CT
Waunesboro  GA
Waynesboro ~ GA
Sumter SE
St. Marys GA
Sumter SC
Tidioute PA
Hillsborough NC
Brownsburg  IN
Kannapolis NC
Denver NC
Hodges SC
Newport TN
Grove City Pa
Greeneville N
Bethel Park PA
Kingsport TN
Pinetops NC
Grafton wv
Conyers GA
Laurens SE
Oviedo EL
Concord NC
Concord NC
Beaufort SC
Greenwood SC
Cochran GA
Lenoir NC
Lebanon CT:
Rochester NY
Saint Marys WV
Pittsburgh PA
Chardon OH
Lexington SC
Candler NC
Acworth GA
Duluth GA
Davidson NC
Anaheim CA
Laurel IN
Durhar NC
Scranton SC
Pleasantview TN
Salisbury NC
Pittsburgh PA
Roswell GA
Connelly Sprgs NC
Asheyville NC
Bristol VA
Pikeville NC
Dublin GA
Wilson NC
Goldsboro NC
Rome GA
Concord NC

SUZ
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1:59:55
2:00:12
2:00:14
2:01:01
2:01:01
2:01:09
2:01:14
2:01:18
2:01:27
2:01:38
2:02:24
2:02:24
2:02:50
2:04:08
2:05:44
2:08:59
2:08:59
2:09:31
2:10:22
2:10:33
2:10:50
2:11:58
2:11:59
2:12:10
2:14:16
2:14:24
2:14:41
2:16:13
2:16:45
2:21:44
2:24:47
2:25:55
2:38:09
2:39:39
2:45:51
1:21:30
1:22:29
1:22:41
1:22:53
1:34:28
1:44:26
1:44:52
1:45:29
1:45:59
1:47:13
1:48:10
1552:17
1:59:40
2:49:53
0:50:56
0:53:02
0:54:14
0:57:57,
0:58:54
1:23:00
1:55:54
0:25:20
0:26:13
0:27:28
0:28:31
0:30:30
0:33:22
0:33:35
0:34:06
0:42:02
0:48:31
0:52:23
0:53:48
1:16:39
1:21:46



536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
352
558
554
555
556
517
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
S92,
573
574
S
576
SUT
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598

506743 Brian Ransco
345532 James Taylor
9828644 Joseph Champion
581300 Timothy Phillips
9828657 Chris Thielemann
455977 Jeremy Wisdom
726896 Matthew Copley
9828645 Todd Hurst
9828658 Chris Waldrop
9933801 Daniel Shaffer
506862 Michael Ellis
9933792 Justin Buss
9828654 Mark Drumhellen
711974 Tracy Blankership
9933806 Walter Lamm
644041 Bruce Wemer
9933796 Ken Radcliffe
9933791 Eric Lafferty
393164 Brad Jeffries
9933791 Tammy Speedy
711466 Richard Lancaster
9828646 Ken Storckman
641883 Justin Stark
559389 Keith Lane
721110 Keith Shipp
462443 Robert L Ricketts
333379 Brad Breedlove
474195 Miles Deck
467095 Christopher Biggs
9828658 Rick McClain
572414 Shane Vaughn
630829 Darrin Whitehurst
9828658 Brian Keassling
544419 Tim Nash
492148 William Vaughn
524536 George J Hommel
524513 Steven C Blakley
712030 Ryan Fergusan
9828659 Michael Webb
9828658 Roger Nowland
389065 Shane Hyme
550788 David Black
9828645 Kyle Ensign
9828657 Michael Goode
9828645 Joseph Ferrell
587732 George Meese
572399 Luke Cox
583255 Bryan Jones
9933791 Sam Gilley
291590 Todd Harris
342733 Ron Bloodworth
388143 Robert Dewar
410497 Danny Ellis
426527 Dave D Hopper

450331 Dennis J Knowlton
475855 David Lindenmuth

581296 Michael Radcliff
610544 Robert Robinson
621854 Robert D Willis
625645 Michael Radosin
648653 Anthony Huber
651866 Scott Meckley
653366 Brett Allen

900

900
900
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900

900

234
235

241
242

243
244

900
246

248
249
250

251
252
255
257
260
261
262
265
268
269
270
298
274
275
276
274
279
280
281
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

900
900
900

900
900

900
900

236
239

243
244
246
247
248
249
251

900

900

900

900
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267
266
265
262
260
259
258

211
210
209

o b
S D
~ Q0

(RN N

e N R e el e N Tl e o T T o 0 B S R e O e e e G e e e g S e T N R N B N N N N N T S g e L W W e T T W T e g e Sy gy g gy W ey

(SRR I R B el e e e B e e e R e Y e R e e e R R R i I Y I I I N N Y — N Y — I N — I — I — N}

5/21/99



